MICRO-CON-X® 2-7
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  C 7 0 8
CONXALL • 601 E Wildwood • Villa Park, IL 60181 • 630-834-7504
Please visit conxall.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
CONXALL • 601 E Wildwood • Villa Park, IL 60181 • 630-834-7504
Please visit conxall.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
MICRO-CON-X® 2-7
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  C 7 0 8

“21” - 0.21 - 0.22
“22” - 0.22 - 0.23
oRDeRinG coDe
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Switchcraft:
  168824PG518  169826PG518  169826SG518  169825SG518  16882-4PG-518  16982-5SG-518  16982-6PG-518
16982-6SG-518